
National Institute of Fashion Technology, Kolkata 

RTI Disclosure (Section – 4(1)(b)(ix) - Directory of Officers/Faculty & Employees 

Academic Posts: 

Designation Name E-Mail Office Telephone No. 

Professor Dr. Reenit Singh reenit.singh@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 151) 

Professor Dr. Binwant Kaur binwant.kaur@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 105) 

Professor Dr.  Sandip Mukherjee sandip.mukherjee@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 166) 

Professor Dr. Ritu Malhotra ritu.malhotra@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 123) 

Associate Professor Mr. S.K. Bala Sidhartha bala.siddhartha@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 164) 

Associate Professor Mr. Partha Seal partha.seal@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 126) 
Associate Professor Mr. Siddhartha Sankar Ray siddhartha.ray@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 102) 

Associate Professor Ms. Anamika Debnath anamika.debnath@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 124) 

Associate Professor Mr. Ashis Debnath ashis.debnath@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 119) 

Associate Professor Dr. Sabyasachi Sengupta sabyasachi.sengupta@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 108) 

Associate Professor Mr. D. Rajashekar rajashekar.dharman@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 145) 

Associate Professor Dr. Bharti Moitra bharti.moitra@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 133) 

Associate Professor Mr. Sandip Kr. Samanta sandip.samanta@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 103) 

Associate Professor Ms. Jayati Mukherjee jayati.mukherjee@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 169) 

Associate Professor Ms. Supriya Choudhury Basu supriya.choudhurybasu@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 118) 

Associate Professor Dr. Sumantra Bakshi sumantra.bakshi@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 158) 

Associate Professor Dr. Anannya Deb Roy anannya.debroy@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 156) 
Associate Professor Mr. Prosenjit Bhadra prosenjit.bhadra@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 116) 

Associate Professor Md. Shahabuddin Ashrafi shahabuddin.ashrafi@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 104) 

Associate Professor Dr. Sreenenda Palit sreenanda.palit@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 117) 

Associate Professor Mr. Jyoti Pakash Behera jyoti.behera@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 159) 

Associate Professor Dr. Abhijit Mukherjee abhijit.mukherjee@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 140) 

Associate Professor Dr. Dibyendu Bikash Datta dibyendu.datta@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 139) 

Associate Professor Mr. Sanjib Kr. Das sanjib.das@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 149) 

Associate Professor Mr. Bikas Agrawal bikas.agrawal@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 157) 
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Associate Professor Dr. Sougata Benerjee sougata.banerjee@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 122) 

Associate Professor Mr. Pari Jayarman pari.jayaraman@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 135) 

Associate Professor Mr. Nidhu Kr. Mondal nidhu.mondal@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 147) 

Associate Professor Mr. Montu Basak montu.basak@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 109) 

Assistant Professor Ms. Ahana Majumder ahana.majumder@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 162) 

Assistant Professor Ms. Darniya Roy darniya.roy@nift.ac.in +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 402) 
Assistant Professor Ms. Tulika Saikia tulika.saikia@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 125) 
Assistant Professor Dr. Nagma Sahi Ansari nagma.ansari@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 181) 

Assistant Professor Mr. Yashwant Kumar Vishwakarma yashwant.vishwakarma@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 152) 

Assistant Professor Mr. Amit Gupta amit.gupta@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 165) 

Assistant Professor Mr. Ashish Kumar ashish.kumar7@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 168) 

Assistant Professor Ms. Akanksha akanksha.akanksha3@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350(Ext. 131) 

Assistant Professor Dr. Anjali Agrawal anjali.agrawal@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 171) 

Assistant Professor Mr. Kunal Singha kunal.singha@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 163) 

Assistant Professor Dr. Anand Mohan Singh anand.singh@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 150) 

Assistant Professor Dr. Satyaki Roy satyaki.roy@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 176) 

Assistant Professor Mr. Aritra Roy Chowdhury aritra.roychowdhury@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 148) 

Assistant Professor Dr. Pompy Paul pompy.paul@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350(Ext. 141) 

Assistant Professor Mr. Ramen Halder ramen.halder@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 177) 

Assistant Professor Ms. Piu Sarkar piu.sarkar@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350(Ext. 171) 

 

mailto:sougata.banerjee@nift.ac.in
mailto:pari.jayaraman@nift.ac.in
mailto:nidhu.mondal@nift.ac.in
mailto:montu.basak@nift.ac.in
mailto:ahana.majumder@nift.ac.in
mailto:darniya.roy@nift.ac.in
mailto:tulika.saikia@nift.ac.in
mailto:nagma.ansari@nift.ac.in
mailto:yashwant.vishwakarma@nift.ac.in
mailto:amit.gupta@nift.ac.in
mailto:ashish.kumar7@nift.ac.in
mailto:akanksha.akanksha3@nift.ac.in
mailto:anjali.agrawal@nift.ac.in
mailto:kunal.singha@nift.ac.in
mailto:anand.singh@nift.ac.in
mailto:satyaki.roy@nift.ac.in
mailto:aritra.roychowdhury@nift.ac.in
mailto:pompy.paul@nift.ac.in
mailto:ramen.halder@nift.ac.in
mailto:piu.sarkar@nift.ac.in

